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                                                                                  Judge  Club 
Images in Ranked Order                                       Score  Points 

033 Tulip 20   
John Morris  

016 Marys Shell 20  10 
John Morris  

023 Sea Defences 19   8 
John Durkin  

028 Masquerade 19   8 
Jane Quarmby  

019 The Drinker 19   8 
Ken Tebay  

013 Castle Bolton 18   6 
Roger Gubbins  

008 Eilean Donan Castle 18   6 
Tracy Calderbank  

026 Hemisferic, Valencia 17   5  
Ian McEwen  

025 Kite in the Storm 17   
Tracy Calderbank  

015 Grey Heron fishing 17   5 
Ian Macnab  

003 Granville Island Jetty, Vancouver 17   5 
Joe Jazmik  

020 Havana Taxis, Cuba 17   
Joe Jazmik  

030 View over Grassmere 17   
Roger Gubbins  

017 Motor Cycle Hill Climb 16    4  
David Miller  

002 The Black and White Sheep of the Family 16   
Ken Tebay  

007 Summer Breeze 16    4 
Margaret Edwards  

021 Mt Rainier  
Isabel Prause  

009 Cop That    
Ian McEwen  

029 Rydal Water   
Derek Ainsworth  

034 Robin on Post    
David Miller  

031 Very Touching  
Keith Atkinson  

012 Grasmere from Rydal Round  
Derek Ainsworth  

004 Angkor Wat  
Isabel Prause  

006 Andel Station    
John Durkin  

027 Sparrow hawk dining  
Tom Boyd  
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018 Westminster  
Alison Roberts  

024 Wartime Ladies   
Margaret Edwards  

010 Five Car Pileup  
Tom Boyd  

032 Torridon grandeur  
Ian Macnab  

001 Vibrant  
Alison Roberts  

014 Leading the Pack  
Keith Atkinson  

011 Lioness    
Jane Quarmby  
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Roberts Total: 29    

018 Westminster 15   

  

001 Vibrant 14   

  

Christine Boyd Total: 29    

027 Sparrowhawk 15   

  

010 Car Pileup 14   

  

David Miller Total: 31    

017 Motor Cycle Hill Climb 16   

  

034 Robin on Post 15   

  

Derek Ainsworth Total: 30    

029 Rydal Water 15   

  

012 Grasmere from Rydal Round 15   

  

Ian Macnab Total: 31    

015 Grey Heron fishing 17   

  

032 Torridon grandeur 14   

  

Ian McEwen Total: 32    

026 Hemisferic, Valencia 17   

  

009 Cop That 15   

  

Isabel Prause Total: 30    

021 Mt Rainier 15   

  

004 Angkor Wat 15   

  

Jane Quarmby Total: 33    

028 Masquerade 19   

  

011 Lioness 14   

  

Joe Jazmik Total: 34    

020 Havana Taxis, Cuba 17   

  

003 Granville Island Jetty, Vancouver 17   

  

John Durkin Total: 34    

023 Sea Defences 19   
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006 Andel Station 15   

  

John Morris Total: 40    

033 Tulip 20   

  

016 Marys Shell 20   

  

Keith Atkinson Total: 29    

031 Very Touching 15   

  

014 Leading the Pack 14   

  

Ken Tebay Total: 35    

019 The Drinker 19   

  

002 The Black and White Sheep of the Family 16   

  

Margaret Edwards Total: 30    

007 Summer Breeze 16   

  

024 Wartime Ladies 14   

  

Roger Gubbins Total: 35    

013 Castle Bolton 18   

  

030 View over Grassmere 17   

  

Susan Bedingham Total: 30    

005 Ben 16   

  

022 Taking the lead at Knickerbrook 14   

  

Tracy Calderbank Total: 35    

008 Eilean Donan Castle 18   

  

025 Kite in the Storm 17   

  

  


